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RESULTS



Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ
Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Panel #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2) Panel #3 (fig. 3) Panel #4 (fig. 4)

Judge 1: ODELGA Henrietta Judge 1: SJÖQVIST Christer Judge 1: RUBASCH Petra Judge 1: KOBLITZ Carola

Judge 2: GSCHWANDTL Rosi Judge 2: MEZOVSKA Jana Judge 2: BÁRTFAI Eszter Judge 2: JACCARD Catherine

Judge 3: KIRSCHOVA Dana Judge 3: TOTH Kinga Judge 3: LYSAKOVA Karolina Judge 3: SCHLAGMANNOVÁ Jitka

Judge 4: ZORKO Anja Judge 4: FANNINGER Sophie Judge 4: PÁLKOVÁ Tereza Judge 4: WITZERSDORFER Walter 

Judge 5: LAMONTAGNE Jessica Judge 5: FAZEKAS Erika Judge 5: TOFEJI Katharina Judge 5: PUTZ Christel

Judge 6: PALENCAROVA Jana Judge 6: JAROŠOVÁ Olga Judge 6: CASTAGNE Anna  Judge 6: STRAHSBERGER Annabelle

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1

Ariana

Figure 2

Rio

Figure 3

Jupiter

Figure 4

Oceanea
Total

Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

73,1838  B

1 Hungary National Team Emília KOZMA 16,1150  22,5525  21,0700  14,9100  73,1838  0,0000

2 Slovak Swimming Federation Lea KRAJCOVICOVA 15,2900  21,9325  20,3000  14,8575  70,9608  2,2230

3 Schwimmunion Mödling Valentina STRAHSBERGER 15,7850  21,3125  19,3900  14,8575  69,9461  3,2377

4 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  Yijua LIU 17,4350  21,6225  18,3400  13,4925  69,5000  3,6838

5 Schwimmunion Mödling Naemi AROCKER 16,1700  21,0025  18,6900  14,8050  69,2819  3,9019

6 Hungary National Team Niké BARTA 14,4650  22,8625  19,1100  14,1750  69,2279  3,9559

7 Hungary National Team Kinga BUELLA 15,0700  22,1650  18,9000  13,9650  68,7255  4,4583

8 Slovak Swimming Federation Laura DOMCEKOVA 13,7500  21,3900  19,5300  14,2800  67,5980  5,5858

9 Hungary National Team Zsófi SZALKAY 14,1350  21,1575  18,5500  14,1750  66,6838  6,5000

10 University Olomouc Nela PERINOVA 14,5200  21,3900  18,9700  12,9150  66,4657  6,7181

11 Slovak Swimming Federation Ema BARTOLCICOVA 14,3550  20,1500  18,6200  14,3325  66,1348  7,0490

12 Slovak Swimming Federation Karolina FLOREANOVA 14,4650  21,0025  18,6900  13,2825  66,1176  7,0662

13 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  Keily Jean Marie HUTT 15,4550  20,1500  18,5500  13,2300  66,0637  7,1201

14 Hungary National Team Panna GLOFÁK 14,0800  21,1575  17,8500  13,3350  65,1201  8,0637

15 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Viktoria  SOBOTA 14,6300  21,3900  17,9900  12,2325  64,9436  8,2402

16 University Olomouc Katerina KRECMEROVA 14,5750  19,2975  18,4800  13,6500  64,7083  8,4755

17 Hungary National Team Lilla ILLÉS 13,7500  21,7000  16,8700  13,4925  64,5221  8,6617

18 Hungary National Team Lili GUBALA 13,5850  19,9175  17,8500  13,7550  63,8309  9,3529

19 Slovak Swimming Federation Nina ZDANOVA 13,6400  19,9175  18,4100  12,7575  63,4559  9,7279

20 Hungary National Team Enikő ILLÉS 14,1350  19,9950  17,3600  12,6000  62,8333  10,3505

21 Slovak Swimming Federation Emily Rebecca ITALY 13,2000  19,4525  17,5000  13,9125  62,8088  10,3750

22 Slovak Swimming Federation Nicol DIKY  13,6400  20,0725  17,5700  12,2325  62,2696  10,9142

23 Slovak Swimming Federation Tereza DURISOVA 14,4650  19,1425  16,5200  13,0200  61,9093  11,2745

24 Schwimmunion Mödling Maria TOFEJI 13,7500  19,2200  16,8700  13,1250  61,7304  11,4534

25 Hungary National Team Hanna HATALA 13,2550  20,8475  15,7500  13,0725  61,6912  11,4926

26 Slovak Swimming Federation Rebeka BUGALOVA 13,3650  19,2975  16,8000  13,2825  61,5147  11,6691

27 Swedish Swimming Federation Danai SYRIOPOULOU 12,7600  20,5375  15,9600  13,4400  61,4681  11,7157

28 TJ Tesla Brno Anastazie JAROŠOVÁ 13,0900  20,2275  16,5900  12,7575  61,4363  11,7475

29 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Terézia SABAJOVÁ 14,3550  19,4525  16,6600  11,9700  61,2132  11,9706

30 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Linda LÖRINCZOVÁ 15,0150  16,8175  17,7800  12,5475  60,9412  12,2426

31 TJ Tesla Brno Sofie SVOBODOVÁ 12,7600  18,9100  17,6400  12,6000  60,6961  12,4877

32 Hungary National Team Enikő KOZÁRI 11,8250  19,6850  17,3600  12,4425  60,1103  13,0735

33 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Laura WATERLOOS 13,4200  17,5925  17,7100  12,4950  60,0172  13,1666

34 Hungary National Team Alexandra BÁNKÚTI 13,3100  19,6850  15,8900  12,1800  59,8676  13,3162

35 TJ Tesla Brno Tereza Ester  VEDRALOVÁ 13,7500  19,2200  15,9600  11,8650  59,6029  13,5809

36 KSP Sisak Noa KOSI´C 12,4850  19,9175  16,2400  11,8650  59,3211  13,8627

37 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Viktória VOJTÁŠKOVÁ 13,1450  18,1350  16,5200  12,5475  59,1642  14,0196

38 TJ Tesla Brno Tina GOLIÁŠOVÁ 13,2000  18,0575  16,6600  12,3375  59,0735  14,1103

39 University Olomouc Nela PRIBYLOVA 13,5300  18,4450  16,7300  11,4450  58,9706  14,2132

40 University Olomouc Vendula COUKOVA 11,8800  19,7625  15,6800  12,6000  58,7475  14,4363

41 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Tatiana GUZIOVÁ 12,9250  16,2750  16,6600  13,1250  57,8284  15,3554

42 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Alexandra Sophie SCHRÖTTER 12,6500  17,5150  17,0100  11,7075  57,7279  15,4559

43 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Ema VYSLOUŽILOVÁ 13,3650  17,5150  16,0300  11,8650  57,6225  15,5613

44 Swedish Swimming Federation Filippa SPEYCHAL 11,7700  18,7550  15,2600  12,7050  57,3431  15,8407

45 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Paulína PALENČÁROVÁ 13,4750  19,7625  14,0700  11,0775  57,2402  15,9436

46 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Natália BARTOLČIČOVÁ 13,2550  19,0650  14,7700  11,2350  57,1814  16,0024

47 Slovak Swimming Federation Lenka KEPRTOVA 12,8700  19,2200  15,6100  10,6050  57,1618  16,0220

48 University Olomouc Klaudie SNASELOVA 10,1200  19,9950  16,7300  10,9725  56,6838  16,5000

49 University Olomouc Lenka PETRIKOVA 13,4750  15,2675  16,5200  12,0750  56,2132  16,9706

50 TJ Tesla Brno Daniela MARKOVÁ 12,2100  17,5925  15,1900  12,0225  55,8971  17,2867
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Rank NOC Name

Figure 1

Ariana

Figure 2

Rio

Figure 3

Jupiter

Figure 4

Oceanea
Total

Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

73,1838  B

51 TJ Tesla Brno Petra SCHLAGMANNOVÁ 12,8700  17,7475  14,6300  11,1300  55,2721  17,9117

52 Schwimmunion Mödling Eva PALME 11,6600  17,8250  15,5400  11,1825  55,1054  18,0784

53 TJ Tesla Brno Veronika MITTAGOVÁ 12,1000  18,0575  14,6300  11,2875  54,9755  18,2083

54 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Viola LACKOVÁ 11,7150  18,3675  14,6300  11,1300  54,7475  18,4363

55 TJ Tesla Brno Vendula ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 12,2650  16,4300  14,6300  12,4425  54,6740  18,5098

56 Hungary National Team Borbála KISTELEKI 10,7250  18,6000  15,1200  10,8675  54,2279  18,9559

57 TJ Tesla Brno Barbora POLIŠENSKÁ 12,1550  16,8175  15,4000  10,7625  54,0539  19,1299

58 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Emma GREGOROVÁ 11,5500  16,7400  15,6800  10,0800  52,9902  20,1936

59 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Soňa SRDOŠOVÁ 12,1550  18,3675  13,5800  9,2400  52,2966  20,8872

60 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Barbora VALYIKOVÁ 11,9350  16,6625  14,0700  10,6050  52,2279  20,9559

61 Klub Umetnostnega Plavanja Katalina Ljubljana Sofia KLIMOVA 12,4300  16,0425  14,4200  10,3425  52,1912  20,9926

62 University Olomouc Tereza GAZAROVA 10,4500  17,2050  14,7000  10,6050  51,9216  21,2622

63 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Estella Sara CASTAGNE  10,9450  17,5925  12,8100  11,5500  51,8603  21,3235

64 Sportunion Abtenau Leonie GSCHWANDTL 10,6150  17,5150  14,7000  10,0275  51,8211  21,3627

65 Schwimmunion Mödling Chiara KOBLITZ 8,9100  16,5075  15,1900  11,3400  50,9289  22,2549

66 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Emilia PONAIDA  11,3300  16,5850  13,6500  9,8175  50,3750  22,8088

67 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Klára ŠPAŇÁROVÁ 11,2200  16,6625  12,3900  9,7125  49,0049  24,1789

68 Sportunion Abtenau Marie GERMEK 10,5050  16,4300  12,6700  10,3425  48,9681  24,2157

69 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Emília STRAKOVÁ 10,7800  15,6550  13,4400  9,6600  48,5637  24,6201

70 1.LSK Heindl lInz Valentina SCHLÄGER 10,8350  14,3375  13,9300  9,8175  47,9608  25,2230

71 Spolek pro akvabely, z.s. Agáta MAZUCHOVÁ 11,1100  14,9575  13,1600  9,4500  47,7230  25,4608

72 1.LSK Heindl lInz Lilly PLAIMER 9,9000  16,4300  12,7400  9,4500  47,5686  25,6152

73 Sportunion Abtenau Clara  SCHNEEBERGER 8,9650  16,3525  12,3900  10,3950  47,1593  26,0245

74 1.LSK Heindl lInz Laura BERGHAMMER 11,0000  15,2675  12,3200  9,0300  46,6838  26,5000

75 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  Ya Meng ZHANG 15,0150  0,0000  18,4800  13,8075  46,3750  26,8088

76 University Olomouc Zuzana ROUBALIKOVA 9,7900  16,2750  11,0600  9,6075  45,8162  27,3676

77 1.LSK Heindl lInz Lisa KRÖNKE 8,8000  13,7950  9,6600  9,1350  40,5784  32,6054

78 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Simone  BINDER 13,6950  0,0000  14,6300  12,1275  39,6593  33,5245

79 University Olomouc Julie KEDEROVA 12,5400  0,0000  16,8000  10,8150  39,3676  33,8162

80 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Andor WINKLER 7,7000  12,7100  8,4000  9,2925  37,3554  35,8284

81 1.LSK Heindl lInz Lina SCHWANTNER 11,7700  14,3375  11,9700  0,0000  37,3309  35,8529

82 University Olomouc Stepanka  NEDBALOVA 12,4300  0,0000  14,9800  10,2900  36,9608  36,2230

83 1.LSK Heindl lInz Mirela HASANOVIC 8,6900  0,0000  10,7800  7,7700  26,7059  46,4779

84 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Lieselotte HEIMERL 0,0000  11,2375  7,4200  0,0000  18,2917  54,8921
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: NULER Julia  / KIRSCHOVA Dana 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC ‐ Name Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  ‐ Yijia LIU 69,5000 72,0000 1

2 Slovak Swimming Federation ‐ Lea KRAJCOVICOVA 70,9608 69,9000 0,6392

3 Hungary National Team ‐ Kinga BUELLA 68,7255 71,3667 1,4078

4 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Valentina STRAHSBERGER 69,9461 69,6000 1,9539

5 University Olomouc ‐ Katerina KRECMEROVA 64,7083 68,0333 8,7584

6 University Olomouc ‐ Nela PERINOVA 66,4657 64,8000 10,2343

7 Swedish Swimming Federation ‐ Danai SYRIOPOULOU 61,4681 66,5000 13,5319

8 TJ Tesla Brno ‐ Anastazie JAROŠOVÁ 61,4363 64,3667 15,6970

9 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Maria TOFEJI 61,7304 63,6333 16,1363

10 KSP Sisak ‐ Noa KOSI´C 59,3211 64,6667 17,5122

11 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava ‐ Terézia SABAJOVÁ 61,2132 62,4667 17,8201

12 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava ‐ Linda LÖRINCZOVÁ 60,9412 62,6000 17,9588

13 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava ‐ Viktória VOJTÁŠKOVÁ 59,1642 63,1333 19,2025

14 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Alexandra Sophie SCHRÖTTER 57,7279 63,4333 20,3388

15 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava ‐ Laura WATERLOOS 60,0172 60,2333 21,2495

16 Klub Umetnostnega Plavanja Katalina Ljubljana ‐ Sofia KLIMOVA 52,1912 59,4333 29,8755

17 1.LSK Heindl Linz ‐ Lilly PLAIMER 47,5686 58,4667 35,4647

18 1.LSK Heindl Linz ‐ Laura BERGHAMMER 46,6838 54,8667 39,9495

19 1.LSK Heindl Linz ‐ Valentina SCHLÄGER 47,9608 52,2667 41,2725

20 Sportunion Abtenau ‐ Marie GERMEK 48,9681 49,1333 43,3986

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Total

RESULTS SOLO - AGE GROUP 13-15

141,5000

140,8608

140,0922

139,5461

132,7416

131,2657

127,9681

125,8030

125,3637

123,9878

123,6799

123,5412

122,2975

121,1612

120,2505

111,6245

106,0353

101,5505

100,2275

98,1014

2019‐05‐28
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: JAROŠOVÁ Olga / WORISCH Alexandra 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Schwimmunion Mödling Valentina STRAHSBERGER 69,9461 73,2333 0,0

Naemi AROCKER 69,2819

2 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  Keily Jean Marie HUTT 66,0637 71,3000 0,0 3,7654

Yijia LIU 69,5000

3 Hungary National Team Emília KOZMA 73,1838 68,6333 0,0 4,2802

Zsófi SZALKAY 66,6838

4 Swedish Swimming Federation Danai SYRIOPOULOU 61,4681 67,9000 0,0 15,5417

Filippa SPEYCHAL 57,3431

5 TJ Tesla Brno Anastazie JAROŠOVÁ 61,4363 65,1667 0,0 17,1610

Tereza Ester  VEDRALOVÁ 59,6029

6 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Viktória VOJTÁŠKOVÁ 59,1642 62,2000 0,0 20,4586

Terézia SABAJOVÁ 61,2132

7 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Alexandra Sophie SCHRÖTTER 57,7279 60,0667 0,0 21,4448

Viktoria  SOBOTA 64,9436

8 TJ Tesla Brno Sofie SVOBODOVÁ 60,6961 57,5333 0,0 25,4292

Tina GOLIÁŠOVÁ 59,0735

9 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Natália BARTOLČIČOVÁ 57,1814 56,0000 0,0 32,1426

Barbora VALYIKOVÁ 52,2279

10 1.LSK Heindl Linz Lilly PLAIMER 47,5686 51,8000 0,0 43,2826

Valentina SCHLÄGER 47,9608

11 Sportunion Abtenau Clara  SCHNEEBERGER 47,1593 48,2000 0,0 45,1571

Leonie GSCHWANDTL 51,8211

12 1.LSK Heindl Linz Lisa KRÖNKE 40,5784 49,1333 0,0 54,7593

Lina SCHWANTNER 37,3309

13 1.LSK Heindl Linz Laura BERGHAMMER 46,6838 50,3000 0,0 55,8524

Mirela HASANOVIC 26,7059

97,6902

88,0880

86,9949

122,3887

121,4025

117,4181

110,7047

99,5647

142,8473

139,0819

138,5671

127,3056

125,6863

Total

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

RESULTS DUET ‐ AGE GROUP 13‐15

2019‐05‐26
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: RUBASCH Petra  / TOTH Kinga 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Hungary National Team Lilla ILLÉS 64,5221 68,8333 0,0

Kinga BUELLA 68,7255

Panna GLOFÁK 65,1201

Niké BARTA 69,2279

Emília KOZMA 73,1838

Zsófi SZALKAY 66,6838

Hanna HATALA 61,6912

Enikő ILLÉS 62,8333

2 Slovak Swimming Federation Ema BARTOLCICOVA 66,1348 69,0667 0,0 1,8950

Nicol DIKY  62,2696

Laura DOMCEKOVA 67,5980

Tereza DURISOVA 61,9093

Karolina FLOREANOVA 66,1176

Emily Rebecca ITALY 62,8088

Lenka KEPRTOVA 57,1618

Lea KRAJCOVICOVA 70,9608

3 TJ Tesla Brno Anastazie JAROŠOVÁ 61,4363 65,4333 0,0 12,2726

Tereza Ester  VEDRALOVÁ 59,6029

Daniela MARKOVÁ 55,8971

Sofie SVOBODOVÁ 60,6961

Tina GOLIÁŠOVÁ 59,0735

Petra SCHLAGMANNOVÁ 55,2721

Barbora POLIŠENSKÁ 54,0539

Veronika MITTAGOVÁ 54,9755

4 University Olomouc Vendula COUKOVA 58,7475 65,7000 0,0 12,9970

Tereza GAZAROVA 51,9216

Julie KEDEROVA 39,3676

Katerina KRECMEROVA 64,7083

Nela PERINOVA 66,4657

Lenka PETRIKOVA 56,2132

Nela PRIBYLOVA 58,9706

Klaudie SNASELOVA 56,6838

5 1.LSK Heindl Linz Laura BERGHAMMER 46,6838 53,0667 1,0 41,1270

Mirela HASANOVIC 26,7059

Lilly PLAIMER 47,5686

Valentina SCHLÄGER 47,9608

Lisa KRÖNKE 40,5784

Lina SCHWANTNER 37,3309

94,2048

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Total

135,3318

133,4368

123,0592

122,3348

RESULTS TEAM - AGE GROUP 13-15

2019‐05‐25
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: NULER Julia  / STRAHSBERGER Walter

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC  Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Hungary National Team Lilla ILLÉS 20,6000 28,8000 21,2000 0,0

Kinga BUELLA

Panna GLOFÁK

Niké BARTA

Emília KOZMA

Zsófi SZALKAY

Hanna HATALA

Enikő KOZÁRI

Enikő ILLÉS

Alexandra BÁNKÚTI

2 Slovak Swimming Federation Ema BARTOLCICOVA 20,1000 27,8667 20,8000 0,0 1,8333

Rebeka BUGALOVA

Nicol DIKY 

Laura DOMCEKOVA

Tereza DURISOVA

Karolina FLOREANOVA

Emily Rebecca ITALY

Lenka KEPRTOVA

Lea KRAJCOVICOVA

Nina ZDANOVA

3 TJ Tesla Brno Anastazie JAROŠOVÁ 19,7000 27,2000 19,6000 0,0 4,1000

Tereza Ester  VEDRALOVÁ

Daniela MARKOVÁ

Sofie SVOBODOVÁ

Tina GOLIÁŠOVÁ

Petra SCHLAGMANNOVÁ

Barbora POLIŠENSKÁ

Vendula ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ

Veronika MITTAGOVÁ

Julie LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ

4 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Simone  BINDER 17,2000 24,1333 18,1000 0,0 11,1667

Estella Sara CASTAGNE 

Emilia PONAIDA 

Andor WINKLER

Schachnaz  KULUZADE

Anna SCHIMA

Alexandra Sophie SCHRÖTTER

Viktoria  SOBOTA

Veronika SIMFONOV

Enya KEMINGER 

5 1.LSK Heindl Linz Laura BERGHAMMER 17,1000 22,1333 16,5000 0,0 14,8667

Mirela HASANOVIC

Lilly PLAIMER

Valentina SCHLÄGER

Lisa KRÖNKE

Lina SCHWANTNER

Sztasa MATIJEVIC

Marlene ANGERER

Lisa SPIEGL

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

70,6000

Total

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION ‐ AGE GROUP 13‐15

68,7667

66,5000

59,4333

55,7333

2019‐05‐26
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Rk NOC  Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind
Total

6 Schwimmunion Mödling Chiara KOBLITZ 16,2000 22,6667 16,5000 0,0 15,2333

Sara UMAKHANOVA

Clara OLOIERI

Pauline FANNINGER

Elisabeta TANASUC

Farangiz MAHMUDOVA

Cianna KOBLITZ

Nicole KONRATH

7 Sportunion Abtenau Clara  SCHNEEBERGER 14,5000 20,0000 13,5000 0,0 22,6000

Leonie GSCHWANDTL

Elina SCHILCHEGGER

Linda REITER

Selina GSCHWANDTL

55,3667

48,0000

2019‐05‐26
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: TOTH Kinga 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC ‐ Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Belarus ‐ Aliaksandra VYSOTSKAYA 23,4000 22,9000 31,6220 1

2 Belarus ‐ Vera BUTSEL 23,0000 22,5000 31,6066 0,8154

3 Belarus ‐ Kseniya TRATSEUSKAYA 23,3000 22,1000 29,7455 2,7765

4 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  ‐ Hannah Marie PROUD  22,5000 21,6000 29,4656 4,3564

5 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Bianca  HOFSTATTER 22,1000 22,3000 29,1184 4,4036

6 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Hanna BÉKÉSI 22,3000 21,7000 28,5366 5,3854

7 Siauliai swimming center Dolphin ‐ Natalija AMBRAZAITĖ 21,7000 21,1000 28,4088 6,7132

8 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Sahra VAKIL‐ADLI 21,5000 21,5000 28,0430 6,8790

9 Swedish Swimming Federation ‐ Clara TERNSTRÖM 21,4000 21,2000 27,9107 7,4113

10 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Vassilissa NEUSSL 22,5000 22,2000 24,4000 8,8220

11 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  ‐ Sasha‐Ann Eleanor NIXON 20,9000 20,6000 27,5306 8,8914

12 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Eleni DAMASKOU 20,8000 20,1000 27,1944 9,8276

13 H2O Synchro ‐ Rézi URBÁN  20,1000 20,2000 25,6628 11,9592

14 Klub Umetnostnega Plavanja Katalina Ljubljana ‐ Nika SELJAK 19,9000 19,5000 25,8005 12,7215

15 Swedish Swimming Federation ‐ Marfa CHRAGINA 20,3000 20,2000 19,7025 17,7195

16 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Anna Bahar DIGDIGI 21,0000 20,1000 18,6766 18,145459,7766

69,0306

68,0944

65,9628

65,2005

60,2025

72,5366

71,2088

71,0430

70,5107

69,1000

77,9220

77,1066

75,1455

73,5656

73,5184

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Tech Total

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  - JUNIORS

2019‐05‐28
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: NULER Julia  / KIRSCHOVA Dana 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC ‐ Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Belarus ‐ Kseniya TRATSEUSKAYA 22,5000 28,9333 23,0000 1

2 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Vassilissa NEUSSL 21,6000 29,4667 22,4000 0,9666

3 Limmat Nixen Zürich ‐ Viktoria REICHOVÀ  22,6000 28,5333 22,0000 1,3000

4 Belarus ‐ Vera BUTSEL 21,2000 29,6000 22,2000 1,4333

5 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  ‐ Hannah Marie PROUD  21,3000 28,4000 22,2000 2,5333

6 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  ‐ Sasha‐Ann Eleanor NIXON 21,9000 28,2667 21,7000 2,5666

7 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Bianca  HOFSTATTER 21,7000 28,4000 21,7000 2,6333

8 Swedish Swimming Federation ‐ Clara TERNSTRÖM 21,2000 29,6000 20,9000 2,7333

9 Schwimmunion Mödling ‐ Eleni DAMASKOU 20,9000 28,8000 20,9000 3,8333

10 Swedish Swimming Federation ‐ Marfa CHRAGINA 20,9000 28,0000 19,7000 5,8333

11 H2O Synchro ‐ Rézi URBÁN  20,2000 27,2000 20,0000 7,0333

12 TJ Tesla Brno ‐ Ema LEWCZYSZYNOVÁ 19,8000 26,4000 19,6000 8,6333

13 Klub Umetnostnega Plavanja Katalina Ljubljana ‐ Nika SELJAK 19,4000 26,6667 19,5000 8,8666

14 Siauliai swimming center Dolphin ‐ Milda AUKŠČIONYTĖ 19,4000 26,0000 19,1000 9,9333

67,4000

65,8000

65,5667

64,5000

71,8667

71,8000

71,7000

70,6000

68,6000

74,4333

73,4667

73,1333

73,0000

71,9000

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Free Total

RESULTS SOLO FREE  - JUNIORS

2019‐05‐25
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: STRAHSBERGER Walter / RUBASCH Nicole

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Belarus Marharyta KIRYLIUK 22,8000 22,1000 31,2516 0,0

Aliaksandra VYSOTSKAYA

2 Belarus Vera BUTSEL 22,2000 23,0000 30,3806 0,0 0,5710

Valeriya PUZ

3 Czech swimming federation Alex Lucie  HRAZDIROVA 22,3000 22,1000 29,1495 0,0 2,6021

Karolina  KLUSKOVA

4 Swedish Swimming Federation Sandra FREUND 21,0000 20,8000 26,8785 0,0 7,4731

Ella KORNELSON

5 H2O Synchro Kata  PRÓNAI 19,6000 19,2000 25,4570 0,0 11,8946

Dóra  BADINKA

76,1516

75,5806

73,5495

68,6785

64,2570

Tech Total

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

RESULTS DUET TECHNICAL  ‐ JUNIORS

2019‐05‐28
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: JAROŠOVÁ Olga / WORISCH Alexandra 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Belarus Vera BUTSEL 23,8000 32,0000 24,0000 0,0

Hanna KOUTSUN

2 Belarus Marharyta KIRYLIUK  23,3000 30,5333 22,8000 0,0 3,1667

Kseniya TRATSEUSKAYA 

3 Schwimmunion Mödling Sahra VAKIL‐ADLI 21,5000 29,3333 21,7000 0,0 7,2667

Eleni DAMASKOU

4 Swedish Swimming Federation Sandra FREUND 21,6000 29,3333 21,5000 0,0 7,3667

Ella KORNELSON

5 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Hanna BÉKÉSI 21,3000 28,2667 21,4000 0,0 8,8333

Bianca  HOFSTATTER

6 H2O Synchro Kata  PRÓNAI 20,1000 27,3333 20,0000 0,0 12,3667

Dóra  BADINKA

7 Siauliai swimming center Dolphin Neda TEIŠERSKYTĖ 18,8000 26,9333 19,4000 0,0 14,6667

Goda VAITIEKŪNAITĖ

8 Klub Umetnostnega Plavanja Katalina Ljubljana Nika SELJAK 18,2000 26,0000 18,7000 0,0 16,9000

Ana KRIVEC

Free Total

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

RESULTS DUET FREE  ‐ JUNIORS

79,8000

76,6333

72,5333

72,4333

70,9667

67,4333

65,1333

62,9000

2019‐05‐26
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: TOTH Kinga  / ZORKO Anja 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Pacific Wave  Synchronized  Swim Club  Kaitlyn AYLESWORTH 20,7000 21,2000 22,6981 0,0

Althea  Aisha FIKRI‐CHAPMAN

Keily Jean Marie HUTT 

Samantha VOLKAMER

Yijua LIU 

Sasha‐Ann Eleanor NIXON

Hannah Marie PROUD 

Ya Meng ZHANG 

2 Swedish Swimming Federation Marfa CHRAGINA 20,0000 21,3000 22,4575 0,0 0,8406

Tess ENGLUND

Sandra FREUND

Ella KORNELSON

Emilia FREUND

Clara TERNSTRÖM

Annie LAINE

Thea SKARBY

3 Orka Fehérvári Szinkronúszó Sportegyesület Dóra  HOLCZMANN 18,1000 19,6000 21,6347 0,0 5,2634

Sára BARANYAI

Kamilla VIGH

Lili KERTÉSZ

Csenge MADLER

Eszter MÉSZÁROS

Virág SZABÓ

Panna SZAKÁLL

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Tech Total

64,5981

63,7575

59,3347

RESULTS TEAM TECHNICAL  - JUNIORS

2019‐05‐26
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: RUBASCH Petra  / TOTH Kinga 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Swedish Swimming Federation Marfa CHRAGINA 21,5000 28,4000 20,9000 0,0

Tess ENGLUND

Sandra FREUND

Ella KORNELSON

Emilia FREUND

Clara TERNSTRÖM

Annie LAINE

Thea SKARBY

2 Siauliai swimming center Dolphin Natalija AMBRAZAITĖ 20,9000 27,0667 20,3000 0,0 2,5333

Neda TEIŠERSKYTĖ

Goda VAITIEKŪNAITĖ

Aina BARTKUTĖ

Ugnė IVOŠKUTĖ

Enrika PAKULNEVIČIŪTĖ

Fausta ABRAMAVIČIŪTĖ

Milda AUKŠČIONYTĖ

3 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava Viktória VOJTÁŠKOVÁ 20,0000 25,6000 19,4000 1,0 6,8000

Terézia SABAJOVÁ

Linda LÖRINCZOVÁ

Emma GREGOROVÁ

Viola LACKOVÁ

Laura WATERLOOS

Ema VYSLOUŽILOVÁ

Soňa SRDOŠOVÁ

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Free Total

70,8000

68,2667

64,0000

RESULTS TEAM FREE  - JUNIORS

2019‐05‐25

18:57 Page 1/1



Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: TOTH Kinga 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC ‐ Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Vasiliki ALEXANDRI 25,6000 25,7000 32,8820 1

2 NAGANO Artistic Swimming Club ‐ Miku SUDO 23,6000 23,1000 31,1981 6,2839

3 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Yvette  PINTER  22,5000 23,0000 29,5683 9,1137

4 Morges Natation ‐ Gladys JACCARD 21,9000 22,0000 30,2340 10,0480

5 H2O Synchro ‐ Adél FODOR 22,3000 21,8000 24,6238 15,4582

84,1820

77,8981

75,0683

74,1340

68,7238

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Tech Total

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  - SENIORS

2019‐05‐26
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: NULER Julia  / KIRSCHOVA Dana 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC ‐ Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Vasiliki ALEXANDRI 24,7000 34,0000 25,7000 1

2 NAGANO Artistic Swimming Club ‐ Miku SUDO 23,9000 32,9333 24,8000 2,7667

3 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien ‐ Yvette  PINTER  23,0000 30,8000 22,7000 7,9000

4 Morges Natation ‐ Gladys JACCARD 22,7000 29,6000 22,6000 9,5000

5 H2O Synchro ‐ Adél FODOR 22,2000 30,1333 22,4000 9,6667

6 H2O Synchro ‐ Rézi URBÁN 20,7000 28,2667 20,8000 14,6333

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Free Total

RESULTS SOLO FREE  - SENIORS

84,4000

81,6333

76,5000

74,9000

74,7333

69,7667

2019‐05‐28

12:06 Page 1/1



Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: STRAHSBERGER Walter / RUBASCH Nicole

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Impression Elements
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Anna‐Maria ALEXANDRI 26,1000 25,9000 34,3467 0,0

Eirini ALEXANDRI

2 Schwimmunion Mödling Raffaela BREIT 22,8000 22,5000 29,8173 0,0 11,2294

Verena BREIT

3 Medúza 21 Dóra KASSAI 20,0000 19,5000 25,4262 0,0 21,4205

Réka HIDEG

86,3467

75,1173

64,9262

Tech Total

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

RESULTS DUET TECHNICAL  ‐ SENIORS

2019‐05‐25
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Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: JAROŠOVÁ Olga / WORISCH Alexandra 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Schwimm‐Union‐Wien Anna‐Maria ALEXANDRI 26,2000 35,2000 26,8000 0,0

Eirini ALEXANDRI

2 Schwimmunion Mödling Raffaela BREIT 22,9000 32,0000 23,1000 0,0 10,2000

Verena BREIT

3 Limmat Nixen Zürich Viktoria REICHOVÀ 22,3000 31,8667 23,1000 0,0 10,9333

Natalia PIVARCIOVÁ

4 Morges Natation Gladys JACCARD 23,0000 30,1333 23,1000 0,0 11,9667

Melisande JACCARD

5 H2O Synchro Dóra BADINKA 20,7000 28,6667 20,3000 0,0 18,5333

Kata PRÓNAI

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

88,2000

78,0000

77,2667

76,2333

69,6667

Free Total

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

RESULTS DUET FREE  ‐ SENIORS

2019‐05‐26

17:19 Page 1/1



Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: RUBASCH Petra  / TOTH Kinga 

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rank NOC  Name Execution Artistic Impr. Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Slovak Swimming Federation Hana BARTOVICOVA  22,6000 29,8667 22,6000 0,0

Chiara DIKY

Anastasia IAKOVLEV

Laura LISA

Linda MCDONNELL

Barbora NOVOTNA

Viktoria  RIEGEROVA

Rebecca SLEZAKOVA

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

Free Total

75,0667

RESULTS TEAM FREE  - SENIORS

2019‐05‐25

18:54 Page 1/1



Referee: Jana VIDLAŘOVÁ

Assistant referee: NULER Julia  / STRAHSBERGER Walter

Evaluator: Marlon FALCON SILVA

Rk NOC  Name Execution Art.Impression Difficulty
Pen

(incl)

Points

Behind

1 Slovak Swimming Federation Hana BARTOVICOVA  23,1000 30,1333 22,7000 0,0

Nada DAABOUSOVA

Chiara DIKY

Anastasia IAKOVLEV

Laura LISA

Linda MCDONNELL

Diana MISKECHOVA

Barbora NOVOTNA

Viktoria  RIEGEROVA

Rebecca SLEZAKOVA

2 H2O Synchro Adél FODOR 22,0000 29,0667 21,3000 0,0 3,5666

Rézi URBÁN

Dóra BADINKA

Kata PRÓNAI

Klaudia VARGA

Vanessza ROZMÁN

Adél MARKELLA

Anna KREK

Flóra SCHUBERT

Viktória HARCSA

3 SK Medúza Kladno Anna  NEDVĚDOVÁ 19,7000 25,7333 19,5000 0,0 11,0000

Iva ZDERADIČKOVÁ

Monika NEUFUSSOVÁ

Daniela PŠENIČKOVÁ

Markéta  KATONOVÁ

Anna  DEÁKOVÁ

Kristýna MAŠLOVÁ

Magdaléna MARKOVÁ

Sára BÁRTLOVÁ

Veronika  PAVLOVSKÁ

Austrian Youth Open 2019
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Wien / 2019 May 25-26

75,9333

Total

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION ‐ SENIORS

72,3667

64,9333

2019‐05‐26
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